DNF

Tauranga Ramblers Club Night 24th January 2017

1 Bruce
2 Amy

3 Petra

4 Jessica
5 lan

6 Alicia

7 Eleanor

1 Bruce
2 Joshua
3 Phillip

Geoff

1lan

2 Braden
3 lan

4 Andrena
5 Phillip

6 Gavin

1 Braden
2 Andrena
3 Gavin

4 lan

5 Elliot

6 Phillip

Bruce
Amy
Jessica
Alicia
Petra
Michelle

Bruce
Reece
lan
Jessica
Petra
Michelle
Alicia

100m CCh1
Solomon
Robinson
Gough
Davie

Pugh

Davie

Pugh

100m CC h2
Solomon
Tisch

Curtis
Proctor

800m
Bitcheno
Neal
Pugh
Clarke
Curtis
Smith

MM50
SwW
W18
G13
B1l1
W18
G8

MM50
M18
MM60

MM50
SM
B11
MW35
MM60
MM60

3000m Club Championship

Neal
Clarke
Smith
Pugh
Pugh
Curtis

SM
MW35
MM60
B11
B10
MM60

Javelin Club Championship

Solomon
Robinson
Davie
Davie
Gough
Bitcheno

Discus
Solomon
Thompson
Bitcheno
Davie
Gough
Bitcheno
Davie

MM50
SwW
G13
W18
W18
MW40

MM50
M20
MM50
G13
W18
MW40
W18

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers/¢
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers
Ramblers

12.42
12.87
13.81
14.68
15.44
15.99
17.33

13.16
13.58
16.25

02:26.34
02:26.64
02:36.55
02:50.44
03:01.72
03:03.28

12:02.36
12:07.00
12:24.34
12:41.47
12:41.89
12:57.85

37.92 700g
24.88 600g
23.63 500g
18.80 500g
17.90 500g
15.11 600g

34.97 1.5kg
32.58 1.75kg
28.71 1.5kg
25.48 1kg
21.07 1kg
19.14 1kg
15.38 1kg



